Video | EX27 All-Weather Cameras
EX27 All-Weather Cameras
u Compact, weather-sealed housing for performance
in extreme environments
u MX4 extended day/night CCD for outstanding IR
sensitivity, low smear, low streak and excellent anti-
blooming characteristics

Operational Range -50ºC to +50ºC (58ºF to 122ºF)
Environment IP66, NEMA 4X compliant
Ordering information
EX27MX4V0409B‑N All-Weather Camera
All weather cam, 1/3 in. extended day/night, 4-9 mm
lens, NTSC, black
Order number EX27MX4V0409B-N
EX27MX4V0409B-P All-Weather Camera
All weather cam, 1/3 in. extended day/night, 4-9 mm
lens, PAL black
Order number EX27MX4V0409B-P
EX27MX4V0922B‑N All-Weather Camera
All weather cam, 1/3 in. extended day/night, 9-22 mm
lens, NTSC, black
Order number EX27MX4V0922B-N
2 | EX27 All-Weather Cameras
EX27MX4V0922B‑P All-Weather Camera
All weather cam, 1/3 in. extended day/night, 9-22 mm
lens, PAL black
Order number EX27MX4V0922B-P
EX27MX4V0550B‑N All-Weather Camera
All weather cam, 1/3 in. extended day/night, 5-50 mm
lens, NTSC, black
Order number EX27MX4V0550B-N
EX27MX4V0550B‑P All-Weather Camera
All weather cam, 1/3 in. extended day/night, 5-50 mm
lens, PAL black
Order number EX27MX4V0550B-P
Accessories
EXPS.008 VAC Power Supply
Power supply 120 VAC/ 24 VAC 1500 mA
Order number EXPS.008